Technical Sheet

1289 — SuperFlex 372 PVC Industrial Vacuum Hose

Technical Specifications

Tube

Reinforcement

Temperature Range

Application
Product Table

ID
mm inch
25 1”7
32 11/4”
35
38 11/2”
41
44
51 2"
63 21/2”
70
76 3"
80

High grade soft PVC wall

Plastic coated spring steel wire

-5°Cto +80°C

This is a flexible, industrial quality hose which is light
weight and highly flexible with good resistance to
chemicals. The hose has a plastic coated spring steel wire
and a high grade soft PVC wall.

We offer cuffs suitable for this hose

It has many applications such as:

Gases, dust, powder and fibres
Industrial vacuum cleaners
Construction drying

Air supply and extraction

Industrial vacuum cleaners, gases, dust, powder and fibres

Working Pressure
bar
1.05
1

1
0.95
0.95
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.75
0.95
0.95

Power Pipes Ltd t/a The Hosemaster
www.thehosemaster.co.uk

Burst Pressure Vacuum
M.H20

bar

0.91
0.91
0.85
0.8
0.75
0.7
0.59
0.43
0.4
0.5
0.45

Bend Radius Weight Max Coil
mm kg/m Metres
25 0.22 15

32 0.27 15

35 0.34 15

38 0.37 15

41 0.4 15

44 0.43 15

51 0.49 15

64 0.61 15

70 0.77 15

76 0.85 10

80 0.9 10
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