Technical Sheet



1289 – SuperFlex 372 PVC Industrial Vacuum Hose



This is a flexible, industrial quality hose which is light weight and highly flexible with good resistance to chemicals. The hose has a plastic coated spring steel wire and a high grade soft PVC wall.

We offer cuffs suitable for this hose

It has many applications such as:

- Gases, dust, powder and fibres
- Industrial vacuum cleaners
- Construction drying
- Air supply and extraction

Technical Specifications

Tube	High grade soft PVC wall		
Reinforcement	Plastic coated spring steel wire		
Temperature Range	e Range -5°C to +80°C		
Application	Industrial vacuum cleaners, gases, dust, powder and fibres		

Product Table

ID		Working Pressure	Burst Pressure	Vacuum	Bend Radius	Weight	Max Coil
mm	inch	bar	bar	M.H2O	mm	kg/m	Metres
25	1″	1.05		0.91	25	0.22	15
32	1 1/4"	1		0.91	32	0.27	15
35		1		0.85	35	0.34	15
38	1 1/2"	0.95		0.8	38	0.37	15
41		0.95		0.75	41	0.4	15
44		0.9		0.7	44	0.43	15
51	2″	0.9		0.59	51	0.49	15
63	2 1/2"	0.8		0.43	64	0.61	15
70		0.75		0.4	70	0.77	15
76	3″	0.95		0.5	76	0.85	10
80		0.95		0.45	80	0.9	10